
 NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 
__________________________________ 

 
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Commissioners of Fire District No. 1 in the 

Township of Freehold, County of Monmouth, shall hold regular meetings on the second 

and fourth Tuesday of every month at 7:00 p.m., unless otherwise noted below, at the 

Freehold Fire District No. 1 Firehouse located at 330 Stillwells Corner Road, Freehold, NJ 

07728: 

   Tuesday, May 11, 2021 
Tuesday, May 25, 2021 

   Tuesday, June 8, 2021 
Tuesday, June 22, 2021 

   Tuesday, July 13, 2021 
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 

   Tuesday, August 10, 2021 
   Tuesday, August 24, 2021 
   Tuesday, September 14, 2021 

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 
   Tuesday, October 12, 2021 

Tuesday, October 26, 2021  
   Tuesday, November 9, 2021 

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 
   Tuesday, December 14, 2021 
   Tuesday, December 28, 2021 

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 
   Tuesday, January 25, 2022 

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 
Tuesday, February 22, 2022 

   Tuesday, March 8, 2022 
   Tuesday, March 22, 2022 
   Tuesday, April 12, 2022 
   Tuesday, April 26, 2022 
   Tuesday, May 10, 2022 
   Tuesday, May 24, 2022 
 

The Commissioners of Fire District No. 1 
Township of Freehold, County of Monmouth 


